OILWELL
L CEMENTING 44
s INC.

Contact:

CYNOSURE ENERGY LLC
Address/Job Location:

1125 17th Street, Suite 410
DENVER CO 80113

Reference:
LEIKER 3-25-15-20

Description of Work:
PROD STRING

Services / Items Included: Quantity
Labor
Common-Class A 200
Cement Port Collar, 5 1/2" 1
Gilsonite 900
5 1/2" Basket 3
5 1/2" Turbolizer 11
Mud Clear 500
Auto Fill Float Shoe, 5 1/2" 1
Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2" 1
Salt (Fine) 17
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Service Charge 226

Invoice Terms:
Net 30

Thank You For Your Business!

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)

=

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.
PO Box 32 - 740 WEST WICHITA AVE, RUSSELL KS 67665
PHONE:785-324-1041 FAX:785-483-1087
EMAIL: cementing@ruraltel.net

S

P.O.#:

Invoice

APPROVED

By Bob Plante at 8:49 pm, Apr 25, 2017

»

Date: 4/18/2017
Invoice # 205

Due Date: 5/18/2017
Division: Russell

This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.

©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

Price Taxable Item Quantity Price
$ 601.97 No Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp 22 $66.80
$ 2,240.00 Yes Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant 22 $51.95
$ 1,754.22 Yes
$ 91084 Yes
$ 566.75 Yes
$ 534.36 Yes
$ 24964 Yes
$ 22670 Yes
$ 179.47 Yes
$ 150.26 Yes
$ 15248 No
SubTotal: § 7,685.43
Discount Available ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received $ (192.14)
within listed terms of invoice: ’
SubTotal for Taxable Items: $ 6,641.93
SubTotal for Non-Taxable ltems: $ 851.37
Total: $ 7,493.29
7.00% Ellis County Sales Tax Tax: $ 464 .94
Amount Due: $ 7,958.23
Applied Payments:
Balance Due: $ 7,958.23

Taxabie
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Bob Plante
Approved

Bob Plante
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8300.210  -  (Cementing prod csg)



QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-2886107
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